Date

3/7

3/16
3/18
3/27
4/11
4/15
4/20
4/27

MS Track Schedule

Meet

N. Stokes Jamboree
Phoenix meet

Oak Grove

Viking Invite

FCD invite

Phoenix meet

GDS

Conference Championships
Rain date is 5/1

Location

N. Stokes
HP Complex
Oak Grove
N. Stokes HS
FCD

HP Complex
GDS

N. Stokes HS

Time

10:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
TBA
4:00
TBA
4:00



