

MS Track Schedule

Date	Meet	Location	Time
3/7	N. Stokes Jamboree	N. Stokes	10:00
3/16	Phoenix meet	HP Complex	4:00
3/18	Oak Grove	Oak Grove	4:30
3/27	Viking Invite	N. Stokes HS	4:00
4/11	FCD invite	FCD	TBA
4/15	Phoenix meet	HP Complex	4:00
4/20	GDS	GDS	TBA
4/27	Conference Championships	N. Stokes HS	4:00
	Rain date is 5/1		